
 NR  ACHTERNAAM  VOORNAAM  PAARD BETAALD

1 WAUTERS KATIA UNICUM

2 WOUTERS TWIGGY CALLAS HERO Z

3 POSTELMANS LOTTE J-XANA

4 THYS GAIA INCROYABLE

5 KALMèS GILLES CHINON Z

6 JOSSE KAREN SKIPPY

7 GOEDHUYS FREDERIK DALTON

8 VOORTMANS JENS KNOCK-OUT

9 BECKERS VANESSA FARGO WINCH

10 SWENNEN SAARTJE FLY AWAY M

11 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

12 PITTOMVILS STIJN ZWARTJE

13 LEMMENS GUNTER KALLISTO VAN DE SCHOM

14 HAECK BEAU VIVA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE Z

15 PROUVE KOEN GRINGO

16 ENGELEN JANNICK FOREVER

17 MOONEN LAURA DARLING Z

18 GILLOT MEGHAN KADIR VAN ORCHIDS

19 MOONEN LAURA DARLING Z

STARTLIJST

ZATERDAG 12-03-2016

5. 110CM Paarden & Ponies



20 SCHROYEN HANNEKE PRESIDENTE Z

21 VERLIES NICK XXXX

22 NEVEN ZINNIA ROMINA

23 GOEDHUYS FREDERIK SERPA

24 GUFFENS JANA JEWELS

25 WOUTERS TWIGGY CARA

26 VERLIES NICK XXXX

27 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE DYLAN

28 CRAUWELS KAREN URENA

29 LEMMENS GUNTER KWINTA V/D BREMBOSHOEVE

30 STEEGMANS MELISSA CASSANDRA Z

31 LUYTEN MERITHE GéNéRIQUE ROYALE

32 LUYTEN SOFIE JEUNESSE D'ATLANTIQUE ROYALE

33 LEBOUTTE MARY UP TO LOVE DE CERISY

34 CUYPERS MAXIMILIAAN KYRA

35 PITTOMVILS STIJN BRUINTJE

36 KEULEN AN-SOFIE KYOTO

37 KALMèS GILLES BERDIENTJE

38 JOSSE KAREN ELAN DE REGOR

39 WAUTERS KATIA JOLIE VAN HET GEHUCHT

40 BECKERS VANESSA CASANOVA DU ZODIAQUE

41 GUISSON GILLES HIGHLINE

42 THYS GAIA CARPE-DIEM

43 VANDENDIJCK JILL CONCORDENCE



44 HOLLEBEKE TARA HIRSHI

45 THYS GAIA CARPE-DIEM

46 MOONEN LAURA FALKO

47 ONS MIRTHE ABIR DE LAUBRY

48 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE ACAPULCO

49 VERLIES NICK XXXX

50 LEMMENS GUNTER CIARA

51 STEEGMANS MELISSA CARINJELLO

52 WOUTERS TWIGGY BEAUTY

53 LEBOUTTE MARY FLETCHER W

54 POUDERS LAURENS HADZJI

55 DIRICKX SUS KAPRICE

56 LUYTEN MERITHE DIAMANTIQUE ROYALE

57 HAENEN DAVY ORCHID'S CHRISTIAN

58 CEUSTERS BRAM DOLLAR GIRL

59 LUYTEN SOFIE ACE HIGH MIKE

60 KEULEN AN-SOFIE INIMINI Z

61 HAENEN DAVY DREAMER BOY


